Volkswagen Polo 1.0 TSI Highline

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine
2018
44092 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

Grijs
zwart
5

5

3

999cc

85kW / 116pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.81/ 100km
1095kg

200km

200nm

5000

Selectie van opties en accessoires
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